
Timetable for 7th NTT-BRL School

Time November 15 (Sun) Time November 16 (Mon) Time November 17 (Tue)

9:15
Hotel to NTT

8:40
Hotel to NTT

8:40
Hotel to NTT

9:20
by bus

8:45
by bus

8:45
by bus

Opening Lecture ③ Lecture ⑥

Introduction  Dr. Notomi  Prof. Kippenberg

11:00
Coffee Break

10:30
Coffee Break

10:30
Coffee Break

Lecture ① Lecture ④ Lecture ⑦

 Prof. Abstreiter  Prof. Arakawa  Prof. Kippenberg

12:20
Lunch

11:50
Group Photo

11:50
Closing ceremony

Lecture ②
12:00

Lunch
12:20

Lunch

 Prof. Abstreiter Lecture ⑤
13:00

ISNTT2015

14:30
Coffee Break  Dr. Munro  Keynote talk by

14:50
Lab. Tour

14:15
Break    Prof. Abstreiter

14:30
NTT→  Invited Talks by

   Prof. Kippenberg

Excursion
16:00

Poster Session

16:50
Coffee Break experience learning BRL School's

NTT to Hon-Atsugi tie-indigo-dyeing Farewell Party

by bus & &

18:00
ISNTT'S

18:30 Dinner
Welcome Reception

*Poster Award Ceremony

21:00
Back to the Hotel

21:00
Back to the Hotel

20:30
Back to the Hotel

13:30

10:00 9:30

11:20 10:50

18:00

Welcome Party

17:15

9:30

10:50

13:15


